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No 7 LHERBETTE Fanny

Pass 26 1:39.568 1 1:39.568 *

Pass 39 3:11.944 2 1:32.376 *

Pass 51 4:45.077 3 1:33.133

Pass 64 6:18.015 4 1:32.938

Pass 76 7:49.886 5 1:31.871 *

Pass 89 9:21.542 6 1:31.656 *

Pass 102 10:52.350 7 1:30.808 *

Pass 114 12:22.786 8 1:30.436 *

Pass 127 13:52.527 9 1:29.741 *

Pass 140 15:22.529 10 1:30.002

Pass 153 16:51.920 11 1:29.391 *

Pass 166 18:23.186 12 1:31.266

Pass 179 19:52.851 13 1:29.665

Pass 192 21:23.343 14 1:30.492

Pass 205 22:55.658 15 1:32.315

Pass 218 24:25.452 16 1:29.794

No 13 ORSINI Shannon

Pass 20 1:36.473 1 1:36.473 *

Pass 34 3:09.704 2 1:33.231 *

Pass 47 4:42.216 3 1:32.512 *

Pass 60 6:13.863 4 1:31.647 *

Pass 73 7:45.660 5 1:31.797

Pass 86 9:16.659 6 1:30.999 *

Pass 99 10:47.895 7 1:31.236

Pass 112 12:18.639 8 1:30.744 *

Pass 125 13:49.182 9 1:30.543 *

Pass 138 15:19.956 10 1:30.774

Pass 151 16:51.282 11 1:31.326

Pass 165 18:21.856 12 1:30.574

Pass 177 19:51.116 13 1:29.260 *

Pass 189 21:21.539 14 1:30.423

Pass 202 22:51.408 15 1:29.869

Pass 215 24:20.666 16 1:29.258 *

No 22 GAZAGNAIRE Marjorie

Pass 19 1:35.135 1 1:35.135 *

Pass 32 3:04.949 2 1:29.814 *

Pass 45 4:33.991 3 1:29.042 *

Pass 58 6:03.776 4 1:29.785

Pass 71 7:33.143 5 1:29.367

Pass 84 9:02.914 6 1:29.771

Pass 97 10:32.861 7 1:29.947

Pass 110 12:02.674 8 1:29.813

Pass 123 13:31.778 9 1:29.104

Pass 136 15:01.181 10 1:29.403

Pass 148 16:32.986 11 1:31.805

Pass 161 18:01.881 12 1:28.895 *

Pass 174 19:30.968 13 1:29.087

Pass 187 21:00.561 14 1:29.593

Pass 200 22:29.942 15 1:29.381

Pass 213 24:00.340 16 1:30.398

No 26 DUPOUY Jennifer

Pass 25 1:39.352 1 1:39.352 *

Pass 38 3:11.157 2 1:31.805 *

Pass 50 4:44.041 3 1:32.884

Pass 63 6:17.084 4 1:33.043

Pass 74 7:48.081 5 1:30.997 *

Pass 87 9:18.513 6 1:30.432 *

Pass 100 10:48.925 7 1:30.412 *

Pass 113 12:19.684 8 1:30.759

Pass 126 13:49.846 9 1:30.162 *

Pass 139 15:20.941 10 1:31.095

Pass 152 16:51.629 11 1:30.688

Pass 164 18:21.785 12 1:30.156 *

Pass 178 19:52.032 13 1:30.247

Pass 190 21:22.493 14 1:30.461

Pass 203 22:52.391 15 1:29.898 *

Pass 216 24:21.686 16 1:29.295 *

No 40 SANTELLI Caroline

Pass 22 1:36.990 1 1:36.990 *

Pass 33 3:08.973 2 1:31.983 *

Pass 46 4:40.485 3 1:31.512 *

Pass 59 6:11.252 4 1:30.767 *

Pass 72 7:42.274 5 1:31.022

Pass 85 9:13.248 6 1:30.974

Pass 98 10:44.099 7 1:30.851

Pass 111 12:14.807 8 1:30.708 *

Pass 124 13:44.721 9 1:29.914 *

Pass 137 15:14.554 10 1:29.833 *

Pass 150 16:44.045 11 1:29.491 *

Pass 163 18:13.779 12 1:29.734

Pass 175 19:44.373 13 1:30.594

Pass 188 21:14.308 14 1:29.935

Pass 201 22:44.203 15 1:29.895

Pass 214 24:13.423 16 1:29.220 *

No 47 POLONI Alexandra

Pass 23 1:38.142 1 1:38.142 *

Pass 36 3:10.493 2 1:32.351 *

Pass 48 4:42.999 3 1:32.506

Pass 61 6:14.475 4 1:31.476 *

Pass 75 7:48.985 5 1:34.510

Pass 88 9:20.650 6 1:31.665

Pass 101 10:51.598 7 1:30.948 *

Pass 115 12:23.326 8 1:31.728

Pass 128 13:54.021 9 1:30.695 *

Pass 141 15:24.427 10 1:30.406 *
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No 47 POLONI Alexandra

Pass 154 16:54.564 11 1:30.137 *

Pass 167 18:24.280 12 1:29.716 *

Pass 180 19:53.568 13 1:29.288 *

Pass 193 21:23.667 14 1:30.099

Pass 204 22:53.534 15 1:29.867

Pass 217 24:22.522 16 1:28.988 *

No 64 WALLERICH Auriane

Pass 27 1:41.651 1 1:41.651 *

Pass 40 3:16.508 2 1:34.857 *

Pass 52 4:52.195 3 1:35.687

Pass 66 6:27.246 4 1:35.051

Pass 79 8:02.354 5 1:35.108

Pass 92 9:37.552 6 1:35.198

Pass 105 11:12.416 7 1:34.864

Pass 118 12:48.025 8 1:35.609

Pass 131 14:23.244 9 1:35.219

Pass 144 15:58.556 10 1:35.312

Pass 157 17:33.775 11 1:35.219

Pass 173 19:11.979 12 1:38.204

Pass 186 20:46.147 13 1:34.168 *

Pass 199 22:20.837 14 1:34.690

Pass 212 23:55.063 15 1:34.226

No 87 FUENTES Audrey

Pass 18 1:35.078 1 1:35.078 *

Pass 30 3:02.892 2 1:27.814 **

Pass 43 4:30.630 3 1:27.738 **

Pass 55 5:58.553 4 1:27.923

Pass 68 7:27.122 5 1:28.569

Pass 83 8:56.245 6 1:29.123

Pass 95 10:22.664 7 1:26.419 *

Pass 109 11:50.862 8 1:28.198

Pass 121 13:19.214 9 1:28.352

Pass 134 14:45.724 10 1:26.510

Pass 147 16:13.352 11 1:27.628

Pass 160 17:40.470 12 1:27.118

Pass 171 19:08.048 13 1:27.578

Pass 184 20:34.870 14 1:26.822

Pass 197 22:00.911 15 1:26.041 *

Pass 210 23:26.862 16 1:25.951 **

No 106 CORALE Clara

Pass 17 1:34.687 1 1:34.687 *

Pass 31 3:04.135 2 1:29.448 *

Pass 44 4:32.230 3 1:28.095 *

Pass 57 6:00.348 4 1:28.118

Pass 69 7:27.980 5 1:27.632 **

Pass 81 8:55.730 6 1:27.750

Pass 94 10:21.725 7 1:25.995 **

Pass 107 11:48.182 8 1:26.457

Pass 119 13:15.622 9 1:27.440

Pass 132 14:42.181 10 1:26.559

Pass 145 16:08.757 11 1:26.576

Pass 158 17:35.300 12 1:26.543

Pass 170 19:02.407 13 1:27.107

Pass 183 20:28.899 14 1:26.492

Pass 196 21:56.079 15 1:27.180

Pass 208 23:24.226 16 1:28.147

No 126 PANNEQUIN Morgane

Pass 21 1:36.713 1 1:36.713 *

Pass 35 3:10.469 2 1:33.756 *

Pass 53 4:52.828 3 1:42.359

Pass 65 6:26.022 4 1:33.194 *

Pass 78 7:58.054 5 1:32.032 *

Pass 91 9:29.813 6 1:31.759 *

Pass 104 11:01.454 7 1:31.641 *

Pass 117 12:34.523 8 1:33.069

Pass 130 14:06.536 9 1:32.013

Pass 143 15:38.375 10 1:31.839

Pass 156 17:10.002 11 1:31.627 *

Pass 169 18:40.638 12 1:30.636 *

Pass 181 20:12.407 13 1:31.769

Pass 194 21:45.619 14 1:33.212

Pass 207 23:18.192 15 1:32.573

Pass 221 24:52.537 16 1:34.345

No 146 HAMON Vanessa

Pass 24 1:38.867 1 1:38.867 *

Pass 37 3:10.981 2 1:32.114 *

Pass 49 4:43.815 3 1:32.834

Pass 62 6:16.841 4 1:33.026

Pass 77 7:50.287 5 1:33.446

Pass 90 9:21.879 6 1:31.592 *

Pass 103 10:53.176 7 1:31.297 *

Pass 116 12:25.952 8 1:32.776

Pass 129 13:58.982 9 1:33.030

Pass 142 15:32.082 10 1:33.100

Pass 155 17:05.880 11 1:33.798

Pass 168 18:40.165 12 1:34.285

Pass 182 20:14.297 13 1:34.132

Pass 195 21:49.614 14 1:35.317

Pass 209 23:25.370 15 1:35.756

No 155 SCHNEIDER HIRSCHPILER Blandine

Pass 28 1:47.005 1 1:47.005 *

Pass 41 3:27.833 2 1:40.828 *

Pass 54 5:07.633 3 1:39.800 *

Pass 67 6:47.777 4 1:40.144

Pass 80 8:26.185 5 1:38.408 *

Pass 93 10:05.254 6 1:39.069

Pass 106 11:43.545 7 1:38.291 *
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No 155 SCHNEIDER HIRSCHPILER Blandine

Pass 122 13:22.935 8 1:39.390

Pass 135 14:59.909 9 1:36.974 *

Pass 149 16:35.955 10 1:36.046 *

Pass 162 18:11.458 11 1:35.503 *

Pass 176 19:47.023 12 1:35.565

Pass 191 21:22.907 13 1:35.884

Pass 206 22:58.745 14 1:35.838

Pass 219 24:35.505 15 1:36.760

No 414 BONDI Emily

Pass 16 1:31.933 1 1:31.933 **

Pass 29 3:00.968 2 1:29.035 **

Pass 42 4:30.569 3 1:29.601

Pass 56 5:59.996 4 1:29.427

Pass 70 7:28.218 5 1:28.222 *

Pass 82 8:56.117 6 1:27.899 *

Pass 96 10:23.422 7 1:27.305 *

Pass 108 11:50.655 8 1:27.233 *

Pass 120 13:18.106 9 1:27.451

Pass 133 14:45.442 10 1:27.336

Pass 146 16:12.501 11 1:27.059 *

Pass 159 17:39.757 12 1:27.256

Pass 172 19:08.106 13 1:28.349

Pass 185 20:36.836 14 1:28.730

Pass 198 22:04.545 15 1:27.709

Pass 211 23:32.806 16 1:28.261


